

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 183
 LETTING DATE : 12/10/09 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 09183
 DISTRICT :
 CONTRACT TIME : 06/15/10 COMPLETION DATE

COUNTIES : OCEAN

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
 ROUTE 9 AND OCEAN GATE DR/KORMAN ROAD
 INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS, CONTRACT NO. 087048058
 SIGNING, STRIPING, SIDEWALKS AND TRAFFIC SIGNAL
 TOWNSHIP OF BERKELEY, COUNTY OF OCEAN

PROJECT(S) : 100% STATE

SET-ASIDE :

VENDOR RANKING :

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	K2916 KEVCO ELECTRIC INC	\$ 344,673.45	100.0000%
2	R6685 ROSANGELA CONTRACTING CO INC	\$ 397,254.20	115.2552%
3	M6816 MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$ 437,715.30	126.9942%
4	G7305 GREEN CONSTRUCTION INC.	\$ 439,182.50	127.4199%
5	E0622 EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	\$ 452,413.13	131.2585%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY								
0001	151003M PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	LUMP	5000.00000	5000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	4500.00000	4500.00
0004	153003P PROGRESS SCHEDULE	LUMP	3330.00000	3330.00	1573.00000	1573.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0005	153006P PROGRESS SCHEDULE UPDATE	3.000 U	370.00000	1110.00	25.00000	75.00	100.00000	300.00
0006	153013P TRAINING REIMBURSEMENT	1.000 LS	2500.00000	2500.00	2500.00000	2500.00	2500.00000	2500.00
0007	154003P MOBILIZATION	LUMP	14390.00000	14390.00	39725.00000	39725.00	43700.00000	43700.00
0010	157003M CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	LUMP	2665.00000	2665.00	5000.00000	5000.00	10000.00000	10000.00
0016	159003M BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	15.000 U	0.01000	0.15	100.00000	1500.00	0.01000	0.15
0017	159006M DRUM	80.000 U	0.01000	0.80	57.00000	4560.00	0.01000	0.80
0018	159009M TRAFFIC CONE	30.000 U	15.00000	450.00	12.00000	360.00	25.00000	750.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 183
 LETTING DATE : 12/10/09 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 09183
 DISTRICT :

COUNTIES : OCEAN

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) K2916 KEVCO ELECTRIC INC		(2) R6685 ROSANGELA CONTRACTING CO INC		(3) M6816 MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0019 159012M CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	500.000	SF	9.00000	4500.00	7.50000	3750.00	10.00000	5000.00
0020 159027M FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'	1.000	U	720.00000	720.00	2000.00000	2000.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0021 159028M FLOODLIGHTS FOR NIGHTTIME OPERATIONS	4.000	U	280.00000	1120.00	250.00000	1000.00	1.00000	4.00
0022 159030M PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN	1.000	U	3555.00000	3555.00	2500.00000	2500.00	15000.00000	15000.00
0023 159108M TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION	1.000	U	5810.00000	5810.00	7500.00000	7500.00	25000.00000	25000.00
0024 159120M TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, 4"	3255.000	LF	1.95000	6347.25	1.10000	3580.50	1.00000	3255.00
0025 159138M HMA PATCH	5.000	T	240.00000	1200.00	0.01000	0.05	50.00000	250.00
0026 159141M TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGER	100.000	HOURL	77.75000	7775.00	65.00000	6500.00	65.00000	6500.00
0027 161003P FINAL CLEANUP		LUMP	1.00000	1.00	2500.00000	2500.00	1000.00000	1000.00
0028 201003P CLEARING SITE		LUMP	11040.00000	11040.00	20000.00000	20000.00	20000.00000	20000.00
0029 202003P STRIPPING	0.100	ACRE	4175.00000	417.50	1.00000	0.10	1.00000	0.10
0030 202009P EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED	12.000	CY	67.25000	807.00	250.00000	3000.00	500.00000	6000.00
0031 202021P REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT	173.000	SY	34.25000	5925.25	85.00000	14705.00	80.00000	13840.00
0032 301006P SUBBASE	17.000	CY	86.75000	1474.75	75.00000	1275.00	20.00000	340.00
0033 304003P CONCRETE BASE COURSE, 8" THICK	97.000	SY	95.75000	9287.75	95.00000	9215.00	120.00000	11640.00
0034 401021M HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR	40.000	SY	99.50000	3980.00	20.00000	800.00	50.00000	2000.00
0035 401030M TACK COAT	5.000	GAL	10.00000	50.00	10.00000	50.00	0.01000	0.05
0036 401063M HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 H 76 SURFACE COURSE	11.000	T	295.00000	3245.00	300.00000	3300.00	600.00000	6600.00
0037 508003M INLET FRAME AND GRATE	1.000	U	1010.00000	1010.00	1500.00000	1500.00	1000.00000	1000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 183
 LETTING DATE : 12/10/09 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 09183
 DISTRICT :

COUNTIES : OCEAN

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) K2916 KEVCO ELECTRIC INC		(2) R6685 ROSANGELA CONTRACTING CO INC		(3) M6816 MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0038 606012P CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	257.000	SY	57.00000	14649.00	55.00000	14135.00	60.00000	15420.00
0039 606039P HOT MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY, 6" THICK	166.000	SY	49.75000	8258.50	50.00000	8300.00	50.00000	8300.00
0040 606075P CONCRETE ISLAND, 4" THICK	58.000	SY	64.75000	3755.50	75.00000	4350.00	60.00000	3480.00
0041 606084P DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	19.000	SY	214.75000	4080.25	215.00000	4085.00	250.00000	4750.00
0042 607018P 9" X 16" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	531.000	LF	33.75000	17921.25	40.00000	21240.00	25.00000	13275.00
0043 610003M TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, EPOXY RESIN 4"	5182.000	LF	0.50000	2591.00	0.32000	1658.24	0.30000	1554.60
0044 610007M TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, EPOXY RESIN 8"	3511.000	LF	0.95000	3335.45	0.56000	1966.16	0.60000	2106.60
0045 610009M TRAFFIC MARKINGS, THERMOPLASTIC	120.000	SF	5.00000	600.00	10.00000	1200.00	10.00000	1200.00
0046 610012M RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, WHITE LENS	29.000	U	40.00000	1160.00	26.95000	781.55	27.00000	783.00
0047 610021M RPM, BI-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS	43.000	U	40.00000	1720.00	26.95000	1158.85	27.00000	1161.00
0048 610024M REMOVAL OF RPM	5.000	U	15.00000	75.00	30.00000	150.00	25.00000	125.00
0049 610036M REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC STRIPES	3480.000	LF	0.60000	2088.00	0.45000	1566.00	0.45000	1566.00
0050 612003P REGULATORY AND WARNING SIGN	187.000	SF	35.50000	6638.50	23.50000	4394.50	22.00000	4114.00
0051 701015P 2" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT	125.000	LF	33.25000	4156.25	27.00000	3375.00	18.00000	2250.00
0052 701018P 2 1/2" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT	10.000	LF	48.00000	480.00	47.00000	470.00	20.00000	200.00
0053 701021P 3" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT	377.000	LF	47.50000	17907.50	57.00000	21489.00	34.00000	12818.00
0054 701102M 18" X 36" JUNCTION BOX	5.000	U	1715.00000	8575.00	1345.00000	6725.00	1300.00000	6500.00
0055 701132M FOUNDATION, TYPE P-MC	1.000	U	1860.00000	1860.00	1600.00000	1600.00	1400.00000	1400.00
0056 701138M FOUNDATION, TYPE STF	1.000	U	3675.00000	3675.00	3400.00000	3400.00	2800.00000	2800.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 183
 LETTING DATE : 12/10/09 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 09183
 DISTRICT :

COUNTIES : OCEAN

SET-ASIDE :

		(1) K2916		(2) R6685		(3) M6816		
		KEVCO ELECTRIC INC		ROSANGELA CONTRACTING CO INC		MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0076	703018M LUMINAIRE	2.000 U	1035.00000	2070.00	1275.00000	2550.00	1300.00000	2600.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	301,033.15	\$	351,852.20	\$	373,396.30
SECTION 0002 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING								
0008	155006M FIELD OFFICE TYPE B SET UP	1.000 U	2000.00000	2000.00	25000.00000	25000.00	40000.00000	40000.00
0009	155024M FIELD OFFICE TYPE B MAINTENANCE	7.000 MO	2330.00000	16310.00	1500.00000	10500.00	1500.00000	10500.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	18,310.00	\$	35,500.00	\$	50,500.00
SECTION 0003 NON PARTICIPATING (ROADWAY)								
0002	152003P OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	LUMP	4375.00000	4375.00	2500.00000	2500.00	1000.00000	1000.00
0003	152009P POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE	LUMP	12365.00000	12365.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	16,740.00	\$	2,501.00	\$	1,001.00
SECTION 0004 EROSION CONTROL								
0011	158006M SILT FENCE	160.000 LF	2.75000	440.00	2.50000	400.00	5.00000	800.00
0012	158030M INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 2' X 4'	3.000 U	140.00000	420.00	150.00000	450.00	150.00000	450.00
0013	158033M INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 4' X 4'	3.000 U	140.00000	420.00	150.00000	450.00	200.00000	600.00
0014	158063P CONCRETE WASHOUT SYSTEM	LUMP	945.00000	945.00	1500.00000	1500.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0015	158072M OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1	2.000 U	1925.00000	3850.00	500.00000	1000.00	1000.00000	2000.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	6,075.00	\$	3,800.00	\$	8,850.00
SECTION 0005 GENERAL LANDSCAPE								
0077	802006M TRIMMING EXISTING TREE, OVER 12" TO 18" DIAMETER	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00	1000.00000	1000.00	500.00000	500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 183
 LETTING DATE : 12/10/09 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 09183
 DISTRICT :

COUNTIES : OCEAN

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) K2916 KEVCO ELECTRIC INC		(2) R6685 ROSANGELA CONTRACTING CO INC		(3) M6816 MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0078 804006P TOPSOILING, 4" THICK	289.000	SY	5.00000	1445.00	5.00000	1445.00	6.00000	1734.00
0079 806006P FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE A-3	289.000	SY	1.85000	534.65	2.00000	578.00	3.00000	867.00
0080 809003M STRAW MULCHING	289.000	SY	1.85000	534.65	2.00000	578.00	3.00000	867.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	2,515.30	\$	3,601.00	\$	3,968.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	344,673.45	\$	397,254.20	\$	437,715.30

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.

SIGNED,

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 183
 LETTING DATE : 12/10/09 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 09183
 DISTRICT :

COUNTIES : OCEAN

SET-ASIDE :

		(4) G7305		(5) E0622		()		
		GREEN CONSTRUCTION INC.		EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY				
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY								
0001	151003M		LUMP	1.00000	1.00	1500.00000	1500.00	
	PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND							
0004	153003P		LUMP	2500.00000	2500.00	1000.00000	1000.00	
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE							
0005	153006P	3.000	U	200.00000	600.00	300.00000	900.00	
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE UPDATE							
0006	153013P	1.000	LS	2500.00000	2500.00	2500.00000	2500.00	
	TRAINING REIMBURSEMENT							
0007	154003P		LUMP	140882.35000	140882.35	44995.17000	44995.17	
	MOBILIZATION							
0010	157003M		LUMP	4500.00000	4500.00	15000.00000	15000.00	
	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT							
0016	159003M	15.000	U	60.00000	900.00	0.01000	0.15	
	BREAKAWAY BARRICADE							
0017	159006M	80.000	U	0.25000	20.00	0.01000	0.80	
	DRUM							
0018	159009M	30.000	U	5.00000	150.00	0.01000	0.30	
	TRAFFIC CONE							
0019	159012M	500.000	SF	7.00000	3500.00	10.00000	5000.00	
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS							
0020	159027M	1.000	U	1.00000	1.00	0.01000	0.01	
	FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'							
0021	159028M	4.000	U	1.00000	4.00	0.01000	0.04	
	FLOODLIGHTS FOR NIGHTTIME OPERATIONS							
0022	159030M	1.000	U	2500.00000	2500.00	17500.00000	17500.00	
	PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN							
0023	159108M	1.000	U	4500.00000	4500.00	7500.00000	7500.00	
	TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION							
0024	159120M	3255.000	LF	1.20000	3906.00	1.50000	4882.50	
	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, 4"							
0025	159138M	5.000	T	0.01000	0.05	77.70000	388.50	
	HMA PATCH							
0026	159141M	100.000	HOURL	0.01000	1.00	76.78000	7678.00	
	TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGER							
0027	161003P		LUMP	8500.00000	8500.00	3500.00000	3500.00	
	FINAL CLEANUP							

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 183
 LETTING DATE : 12/10/09 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 09183
 DISTRICT :

COUNTIES : OCEAN

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(4) G7305 GREEN CONSTRUCTION INC.		(5) E0622 EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY		()	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0028 201003P CLEARING SITE		LUMP	20000.00000	20000.00	20000.00000	20000.00		
0029 202003P STRIPPING	0.100	ACRE	3500.00000	350.00	15050.90000	1505.09		
0030 202009P EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED	12.000	CY	50.00000	600.00	83.64000	1003.68		
0031 202021P REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT	173.000	SY	30.00000	5190.00	23.20000	4013.60		
0032 301006P SUBBASE	17.000	CY	75.00000	1275.00	106.18000	1805.06		
0033 304003P CONCRETE BASE COURSE, 8" THICK	97.000	SY	75.00000	7275.00	125.53000	12176.41		
0034 401021M HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR	40.000	SY	0.01000	0.40	30.85000	1234.00		
0035 401030M TACK COAT	5.000	GAL	0.01000	0.05	35.00000	175.00		
0036 401063M HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 H 76 SURFACE COURS	11.000	T	165.00000	1815.00	131.50000	1446.50		
0037 508003M INLET FRAME AND GRATE	1.000	U	900.00000	900.00	931.55000	931.55		
0038 606012P CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	257.000	SY	70.00000	17990.00	72.48000	18627.36		
0039 606039P HOT MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY, 6" THICK	166.000	SY	85.00000	14110.00	57.52000	9548.32		
0040 606075P CONCRETE ISLAND, 4" THICK	58.000	SY	86.00000	4988.00	77.44000	4491.52		
0041 606084P DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	19.000	SY	175.00000	3325.00	225.00000	4275.00		
0042 607018P 9" X 16" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	531.000	LF	35.00000	18585.00	30.13000	15999.03		
0043 610003M TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, EPOXY RESIN 4"	5182.000	LF	0.35000	1813.70	0.45000	2331.90		
0044 610007M TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, EPOXY RESIN 8"	3511.000	LF	0.60000	2106.60	0.75000	2633.25		
0045 610009M TRAFFIC MARKINGS, THERMOPLASTIC	120.000	SF	11.00000	1320.00	10.00000	1200.00		
0046 610012M RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, WHITE LENS	29.000	U	25.00000	725.00	35.00000	1015.00		

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 183
 LETTING DATE : 12/10/09 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 09183
 DISTRICT :

COUNTIES : OCEAN

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	(4) G7305 GREEN CONSTRUCTION INC.		(5) E0622 EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY		()	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0047 610021M RPM, BI-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS	43.000 U	25.00000	1075.00	35.00000	1505.00				
0048 610024M REMOVAL OF RPM	5.000 U	1.00000	5.00	6.25000	31.25				
0049 610036M REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC STRIPES	3480.000 LF	0.50000	1740.00	1.39000	4837.20				
0050 612003P REGULATORY AND WARNING SIGN	187.000 SF	22.00000	4114.00	29.38000	5494.06				
0051 701015P 2" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT	125.000 LF	18.00000	2250.00	35.50000	4437.50				
0052 701018P 2 1/2" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT	10.000 LF	20.00000	200.00	40.00000	400.00				
0053 701021P 3" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT	377.000 LF	34.50000	13006.50	60.13000	22669.01				
0054 701102M 18" X 36" JUNCTION BOX	5.000 U	1350.00000	6750.00	1687.50000	8437.50				
0055 701132M FOUNDATION, TYPE P-MC	1.000 U	1400.00000	1400.00	1750.00000	1750.00				
0056 701138M FOUNDATION, TYPE STF	1.000 U	2900.00000	2900.00	3625.00000	3625.00				
0057 701144M FOUNDATION, TYPE SFK	3.000 U	1350.00000	4050.00	1687.50000	5062.50				
0058 701171M METER CABINET, TYPE TL	1.000 U	2600.00000	2600.00	3250.00000	3250.00				
0059 701192P GROUND WIRE, NO. 8 AWG	525.000 LF	1.80000	945.00	2.25000	1181.25				
0060 701201P MULTIPLE LIGHTING WIRE, NO. 8 AWG	1070.000 LF	1.80000	1926.00	2.25000	2407.50				
0061 701213P SERVICE WIRE, NO. 6 AWG	480.000 LF	1.80000	864.00	2.25000	1080.00				
0062 702009M CONTROLLER, 8 PHASE	1.000 U	33440.56000	33440.56	18250.00000	18250.00				
0063 702012M TRAFFIC SIGNAL STANDARD, ALUMINUM	3.000 U	2150.00000	6450.00	2687.50000	8062.50				
0064 702015M TRAFFIC SIGNAL STANDARD, STEEL	1.000 U	5425.00000	5425.00	6781.25000	6781.25				
0065 702021M TRAFFIC SIGNAL MAST ARM, ALUMINUM	3.000 U	1900.00000	5700.00	2375.00000	7125.00				
0066 702024M TRAFFIC SIGNAL MAST ARM, STEEL	1.000 U	3400.00000	3400.00	4250.00000	4250.00				

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 183
 LETTING DATE : 12/10/09 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 09183
 DISTRICT :

COUNTIES : OCEAN

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(4) G7305 GREEN CONSTRUCTION INC.		(5) E0622 EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY		()	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0067 702027P TRAFFIC SIGNAL CABLE, 2 CONDUCTOR	610.000	LF	1.80000	1098.00	2.25000	1372.50		
0068 702030P TRAFFIC SIGNAL CABLE, 5 CONDUCTOR	1180.000	LF	2.10000	2478.00	2.63000	3103.40		
0069 702033P TRAFFIC SIGNAL CABLE, 10 CONDUCTOR	1460.000	LF	2.85000	4161.00	3.56000	5197.60		
0070 702036M TRAFFIC SIGNAL HEAD	12.000	U	1100.00000	13200.00	1375.00000	16500.00		
0071 702039M PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL HEAD	8.000	U	1025.00000	8200.00	1281.25000	10250.00		
0072 702042M PUSH BUTTON	4.000	U	165.00000	660.00	206.25000	825.00		
0073 702045M IMAGE DETECTOR	2.000	U	4700.00000	9400.00	5875.00000	11750.00		
0074 702057M INTERIM TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM, LOCATION NO. ____ -		LUMP	5000.00000	5000.00	6250.00000	6250.00		
0075 702060M CONTROLLER TURN-ON	1.000	U	3600.00000	3600.00	4500.00000	4500.00		
0076 703018M LUMINAIRE	2.000	U	1325.00000	2650.00	1656.25000	3312.50		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	426,022.21	\$	390,455.26		\$
SECTION 0002 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING								
0008 155006M FIELD OFFICE TYPE B SET UP	1.000	U	500.00000	500.00	26486.80000	26486.80		
0009 155024M FIELD OFFICE TYPE B MAINTENANCE	7.000	MO	1000.00000	7000.00	3906.25000	27343.75		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	7,500.00	\$	53,830.55		\$
SECTION 0003 NON PARTICIPATING (ROADWAY)								
0002 152003P OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE		LUMP	0.01000	0.01	1500.00000	1500.00		
0003 152009P POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE		LUMP	0.01000	0.01	0.01000	0.01		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	0.02	\$	1,500.01		\$
SECTION 0004 EROSION CONTROL								

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 183
 LETTING DATE : 12/10/09 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 09183
 DISTRICT :

COUNTIES : OCEAN

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(4) G7305 GREEN CONSTRUCTION INC.		(5) E0622 EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY		()	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0011 158006M SILT FENCE	160.000	LF	4.00000	640.00	0.01000	1.60		
0012 158030M INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 2' X 4'	3.000	U	100.00000	300.00	0.01000	0.03		
0013 158033M INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 4' X 4'	3.000	U	125.00000	375.00	0.01000	0.03		
0014 158063P CONCRETE WASHOUT SYSTEM		LUMP	1500.00000	1500.00	1500.00000	1500.00		
0015 158072M OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1	2.000	U	0.01000	0.02	500.00000	1000.00		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	2,815.02	\$	2,501.66	\$	
SECTION 0005 GENERAL LANDSCAPE								
0077 802006M TRIMMING EXISTING TREE, OVER 12" TO 18" DIAMETER	1.000	U	750.00000	750.00	793.48000	793.48		
0078 804006P TOPSOILING, 4" THICK	289.000	SY	6.25000	1806.25	6.62000	1913.18		
0079 806006P FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE A-3	289.000	SY	0.50000	144.50	3.66000	1057.74		
0080 809003M STRAW MULCHING	289.000	SY	0.50000	144.50	1.25000	361.25		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	2,845.25	\$	4,125.65	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	439,182.50	\$	452,413.13	\$	

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.

SIGNED,